
 

 

Ime i prezime 

Škola: Kategorija 

Broj 
pitanja 

Odgovor 
Mogući 

broj 
bodova 

Broj 
pitanja 

Odgovor 
Mogući broj 

bodova 

1. C 1 14. 741C0D 2 

2. B 1 15. 
VATROZID ili 
FIREWALL 

1 

3. 

 

1. D 

2. A 

3. B 

4. C 
 

0,5 

0,5 

0,5 

0,5 

16. 1536 2 

17. 10 3 

18.  B 1 

19. 11 2 

4. A 1 
20. 

a) A+B+C 

b) 7 

2 

2 5. C 1 

6. A 1 21. 19 2 

7. B 1 22. 20 2 

8. D 1 

23. 
a) 312 

b) 231 
 

2 

2 9. B 1 

10. D 1 24. D 1 

11. 
=COUNTBLANK(B2:B8) ili 
=COUNTBLANK($B$2:$B$8) 

1 25. C 2 

12. 5 2    

13. 

1. C 

2. A 

3. B 
 

0,5 

0,5 

0,5 
 

   

Ukupno (1 - 13)  Ukupno (14 - 25)  

Ukupno sve    

 

Ukupan broj bodova (online):     Nakon korekcije: 

Test pregledao:  
(1) 

(2) 


